Threaded Rod
© 2013 Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 5/13
BF013408
®
Duro Dyne East Division, Bay Shore, NY	 631-249-9000	 Fax:	 631-249-8346
Duro Dyne Midwest Division, Fairfield, OH	 513-870-6000	 Fax:	 513-870-6005
Duro Dyne West Division, Santa Fe Springs, CA 	 562-926-1774	 Fax:	 562-926-5778

• 1/2”  –  13 threads per inch
PACKAGING
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Weight (lbs.) Packaging
21164 TR14ZP06 Zinc Plated 1/4in Threaded Rod 6ft 35 50 / Tube
21165 TR38ZP06 Zinc Plated 3/8in Threaded Rod 6ft 43 25 / Tube
21166 TR12ZP06 Zinc Plated 1/2in Threaded Rod 6ft 37 12 / Tube
21161 TR58ZP06 Zinc Plated 5/8in Threaded Rod 6ft- Made in the U.S.A 40 8 / Tube
21162 TR34ZP06 Zinc Plated 3/4in Threaded Rod 6ft- Made in the U.S.A 38 5 / Tube
21167 TR14ZP10 Zinc Plated 1/4in Threaded Rod 10ft 59 50 / Tube
21168 TR38ZP10 Zinc Plated 3/8in Threaded Rod 10ft 72 25 / Tube
21169 TR12ZP10 Zinc Plated 1/2in Threaded Rod 10ft 62 12 / Tube
21163 TR14ZP12USA Zinc Plated 1/4in Threaded Rod 12ft - Made in the U.S.A 70 50 / Tube
21159 TR38ZP12USA Zinc Plated 3/8in Threaded Rod 12ft - Made in the U.S.A 86 25 / Tube
21160 TR12ZP12USA Zinc Plated 1/2in Threaded Rod 12ft - Made in the U.S.A 78 12 / Tube
21188 TR38ZP12 Zinc Plated 3/8in Threaded Rod 12ft 86 25 / Tube
21189 TR12ZP12 Zinc Plated 1/2in Threaded Rod 12ft 78 12 / Tube
Threaded Rod Accessories
© 2013 Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 5/13